Rhode Island Department of Transportation

All Posted Bridges by Municipality
(Attachment B)

Report Date: 7/5/2016
Bridge No Bridge Name Municipalit  Route

072401 Mill Gut Bristol COLT DRIVE

030601 Harrisville Burrillville RI1 107 EAST AV
030701 Shippee Burrillville Rl 98 SHRMN FRM RD
041201 North Road Burrillville NORTH RD

084201 Hill Street Coventry HILL ST

084401 Barbs Hill Road Coventry BARBS HILL RD
084501 Cahoone Road Coventry CAHOONE RD
084601 Nicholas Road Coventry NICHOLAS RD
028601 Oaklawn Ave RR Cranston Rl 5 OAKLAWN AV
072901 Phenix Ave EB Cranston RI 51 PHENIX AV
092201 Park Ave RR Cranston Rl 12 PARK AV
099601 Seven Mile Road Cranston MAIN ST

040701 Cumberland Mills Cumberland RI 123 DEXTER ST
094301 Church Street RR Cumberland CHURCH ST

045901 Howard Road Cumberland HOWARD RD

020401 Newell Cumberland RI 114 DMND HLL RD

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

Posting
Date Change

1/1/1901
12/5/2012
4/5/2016
6/7/2011
10/15/2011
3/28/2014
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6/28/2011
1/24/2012
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Bridge No  Bridge Name
030101 Arnold Mills
039601 Manville

076601 South County Trail
119801 Tillinghast #2
046601 Parkway Ramp
046701 Potter Street
046901 Lyon Ave

047601 McCormick Quarry
047501 East Shore Express
022401 Newman Ave
078801 Midway

078601 Breakheart Brook
078401 Falls River
079001 White Pine
085901 Central Pike
009501 Dolly Cole

086101 Hemlock Road
085801 Rams Tail Road
026701 Moosup Valley
004901 Wellstown

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

Municipalit

Cumberland
Cumberland
East Greenwich
East Greenwich
East Providence
East Providence
East Providence
East Providence
East Providence
East Providence
Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Exeter

Foster

Foster

Foster

Foster

Foster

Hopkinton

Route

SNEECH POND RD
MANVILLE HILL RD

Rl 2 SO COUNTY TR
Tillinghast Rd

US 6 WRRN AV & RMP
POTTER ST

LYON AV

RI 114 E SHORE EXP
1-195 LANE E

RI 152 NEWMAN AV
BARBER TRAIL
BREAKHEART TRAIL
PLAIN RD
BLITZKRIEG TRAIL
CENTRAL PIKE

OLD DANIELSON PIKE
HEMLOCK RD

RAMS TAIL RD
MOOSUP VALLEY RD

WELLSTOWN RD

Posting
Date Change

1/1/1901
12/7/2012
1/1/1900
2/25/2016
6/14/2016
6/28/2011
10/6/2011
12/5/2012
12/8/2011
6/7/2011
11/14/2011
1/1/1901
8/15/2011
11/14/2011
8/3/2015
8/15/2011
3/15/2012
1/1/1900
11/19/2014

4/5/2016

2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle 5 Axle Straight Posting

Closed

10

10

10

10

18

20

Closed

12

Closed

Closed

10

16

23

10

10

22

20

Closed

16

35

Closed

22

POSTING
Closed  Closed Closed
10 10
34- 7Axle
17 17
21 21
10 10 10
10 10 10
25 25
17
23 23
4
Closed Closed Closed
4
4
14 16
Closed  Closed Closed
15
6 Ax+ 32T

Owner

State
State
State
City/Town
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
City/Town
State
City/Town
City/Town
State
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Bridge No

010101
032601
036801
103701
044901
010801
027301
093601
040601
093701
091601
097801
051301
071401
067401
077701
079601
092901
087401

088301

Bridge Name

Ashaway
Simmonsville

Essex

Gilbert Stuart Mill
Central Street
Branch River
Slatersville Stone Ar
Broad Street RR
Lebanon

Cole Street RR
Barton Street

Smith Street

Tar Bridge

Concord Street
Hamlin

Pleasant Valley Park
Hawkins Street
Orms Street RR
Exchange Street

West River Street

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

Municipalit

Hopkinton
Johnston

North Kingstown
North Kingstown
North Smithfield
North Smithfield
North Smithfield
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Pawtucket
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence

Providence

Route

RI 216 HIGH ST
SIMMONSVILLE AV
AUSTIN RD

Gilbert Stuart Rd
CENTRAL ST

RI 146A GREAT RD

RI'5 PROVIDENCE PK

Rl 114 BROAD ST

CENTRAL AV

COLE ST

BARTON ST

US 44 SMITH ST

MANTON AV

Rl 126 SMTHFLD AV

TEMPLE AV

DEAN ST

HAWKINS ST

Rl 7 ORMS ST

EXCHANGE ST

WEST RIVER ST

Posting

Date Change

1/1/1900

7/16/2012

1/1/1900

10/3/2013

11/26/2013

1/25/2012

12/1/2013

1/20/2016

6/20/2013

1/1/1901

1/25/2012

11/23/2015

4/8/2015

10/6/2011

1/1/1901

7/16/2012

2/12/2013

2/13/2013

1/21/2016

3/7/2014

2 Axle 3 Axle
16
8 11
7 15
10 16
18 22
Closed Closed
10 16
13 17
13 15
19 -
Closed Closed
Closed Closed
8 19
14 21
12 13

23

POSTING

4 Axle 5 Axle Straight Posting

13 14

28
15 24
18 18
24 27
Closed Closed
18 18
18 18
17 18
28 32
Closed  Closed
Closed  Closed
21 24
24 24
13 13
21 21

24

7 Axle 34T

20

Closed

Closed

Closed

Owner

State
State
City/Town
City/Town
State
State
State
State
State
City/Town
State
State
City/Town
State
State
State
City/Town
City/Town
City/Town

City/Town
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Bridge No

088501
088901
089001
070101
005501
054201
005601
005401
009301
079201
019701
056501
095001
056401
049001
049101
121601
003401
019301

002201

Bridge Name

CAUNOUNICUS
Memorial Boulevard
Veazie Street

Smith Street

Second Carolina
Kings Factory

Third Carolina South
First Carolina North
North Scituate
Capron Road
Narragansett Pier R
Silver Lake Ave
Dugway Bridge Road
Church Street
Pawtuxet River So. E
Pawtuxet River So.
Hudson Pond

Big River

Cottrell

Pawcatuck
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Municipalit

Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Scituate
Smithfield

South Kingstown
South Kingstown
South Kingstown
South Kingstown
Warwick
Warwick

West Greenwich
West Greenwich
Westerly

Westerly

Route

CLADRASTIS AVE
MEMORIAL BLVD
VEAZIE ST

US 44 SMITH ST

RI1 112 CAROLINA
KINGS FACTORY RD
RI1 112 CAROLINA

RI1 112 CAROLINA

US 6A DNLSON PIKE
CAPRON RD

US 1 TOWER HILL RD
SILVER LAKE AV
DUGWAY BRIDGE RD
CHURCH ST

Rl 2 NB BLD HLL RD
Rl 2 NB BLD HLL RD
HUDSON POND ROAD
Rl 3 NSNCK HILL RD
R1 91 WEST BRAD RD

US 1 BROAD STREET

Posting
Date Change

8/10/2010
1/1/1901
1/1/1900
1/1/1900
7/20/2015
12/5/2012
7/20/2015
7/20/2015
8/15/2011
6/7/2011
2/13/2013
12/5/2012
1/1/1900
1/1/1900
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
1/15/2014
1/1/1900
2/13/2013

7/24/2014

2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle 5 Axle Straight Posting

8

15

16

18

12

18

18

15

17

16

14

17

16

13

15

21

19

14

19

19

18

10

20

20

11

20

POSTING
13 14
15 15
21 21
19 19
25
19 19
19 19
21 25
16 20
20 20
26
28
28
20 20
24 27
11 12
20 22

26

15

Owner

Local Park/
Local Park/
City/Town
State

State

State

State

State

State
City/Town
State
City/Town
City/Town
City/Town
State

State
City/Town
State

State

State
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Bridge No  Bridge Name Municipalit  Route Posting POSTING Owner
Date Change 2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle 5 Axle Straight Posting

085001 Water Works Westerly Rl 78 WEST BY-PASS 7/11/2013 30 State

068701 Harrison Ave RR Woonsocket HARRISON AV 1/1/1901 19 City/Town
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