## Rhode Island Department of Transportation All Posted Bridges by Municipality

(Attachment B)

**Report Date:** 7/5/2016

Bridge No	Bridge Name	Municipalit	Route	Posting	POSTING				Owner	
				Date Change	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	Straight Posting	
072401	Mill Gut	Bristol	COLT DRIVE	1/1/1901					18 Tons	State
030601	Harrisville	Burrillville	RI 107 EAST AV	12/5/2012	19	19	19	19		State
030701	Shippee	Burrillville	RI 98 SHRMN FRM RD	4/5/2016	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	State
041201	North Road	Burrillville	NORTH RD	6/7/2011					10	City/Town
084201	Hill Street	Coventry	HILL ST	10/15/2011	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	City/Town
084401	Barbs Hill Road	Coventry	BARBS HILL RD	3/28/2014					3	City/Town
084501	Cahoone Road	Coventry	CAHOONE RD	6/7/2011					5	City/Town
084601	Nicholas Road	Coventry	NICHOLAS RD	1/1/1900	15	20	18	18		City/Town
028601	Oaklawn Ave RR	Cranston	RI 5 OAKLAWN AV	6/28/2011	18	21	24	24		State
072901	Phenix Ave EB	Cranston	RI 51 PHENIX AV	1/24/2012	19	19	22	22		State
092201	Park Ave RR	Cranston	RI 12 PARK AV	1/1/1900	16	16	16	16	16	State
099601	Seven Mile Road	Cranston	MAIN ST	1/1/1901					7	City/Town
040701	Cumberland Mills	Cumberland	RI 123 DEXTER ST	1/8/2016	-	-	-	-	31/33	State
094301	Church Street RR	Cumberland	CHURCH ST	3/16/2016					25	City/Town
045901	Howard Road	Cumberland	HOWARD RD	11/14/2011					4	City/Town
020401	Newell	Cumberland	RI 114 DMND HLL RD	1/1/1900	5	10		15		State

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

Page 1 of 5

Bridge No	Bridge Name	Municipalit	Route	Posting			POS	TING		Owner
				Date Change	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	Straight Posting	
030101	Arnold Mills	Cumberland	SNEECH POND RD	1/1/1901	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	State
039601	Manville	Cumberland	MANVILLE HILL RD	12/7/2012	10	10	10	10		State
076601	South County Trail	East Greenwich	RI 2 SO COUNTY TR	1/1/1900					34- 7Axle	State
119801	Tillinghast #2	East Greenwich	Tillinghast Rd	2/25/2016	10	16	17	17		City/Town
046601	Parkway Ramp	East Providence	US 6 WRRN AV & RMP	6/14/2016		23	21	21		State
046701	Potter Street	East Providence	POTTER ST	6/28/2011	10	10	10	10	10	State
046901	Lyon Ave	East Providence	LYON AV	10/6/2011	10	10	10	10	10	State
047601	McCormick Quarry	East Providence	RI 114 E SHORE EXP	12/5/2012	18	22	25	25		State
047501	East Shore Express	East Providence	I-195 LANE E	12/8/2011					17	State
022401	Newman Ave	East Providence	RI 152 NEWMAN AV	6/7/2011	20	20	23	23		State
078801	Midway	Exeter	BARBER TRAIL	11/14/2011					4	State
078601	Breakheart Brook	Exeter	BREAKHEART TRAIL	1/1/1901	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	State
078401	Falls River	Exeter	PLAIN RD	8/15/2011					4	State
079001	White Pine	Exeter	BLITZKRIEG TRAIL	11/14/2011					4	State
085901	Central Pike	Foster	CENTRAL PIKE	8/3/2015	12	16	14	16		City/Town
009501	Dolly Cole	Foster	OLD DANIELSON PIKE	8/15/2011		35				State
086101	Hemlock Road	Foster	HEMLOCK RD	3/15/2012	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	City/Town
085801	Rams Tail Road	Foster	RAMS TAIL RD	1/1/1900					15	City/Town
026701	Moosup Valley	Foster	MOOSUP VALLEY RD	11/19/2014		22				State
004901	Wellstown	Hopkinton	WELLSTOWN RD	4/5/2016					6 Ax+ 32T	State

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

Page 2 of 5

Bridge No	Bridge Name	Municipalit	Route	Posting	POSTING				Owner	
				Date Change	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	Straight Posting	
010101	Ashaway	Hopkinton	RI 216 HIGH ST	1/1/1900	16					State
032601	Simmonsville	Johnston	SIMMONSVILLE AV	7/16/2012	8	11	13	14		State
036801	Essex	North Kingstown	AUSTIN RD	1/1/1900				28		City/Town
103701	Gilbert Stuart Mill	North Kingstown	Gilbert Stuart Rd	10/3/2013	7	15	15	24		City/Town
044901	Central Street	North Smithfield	CENTRAL ST	11/26/2013					24	State
010801	Branch River	North Smithfield	RI 146A GREAT RD	1/25/2012					7 Axle 34T	State
027301	Slatersville Stone Ar	North Smithfield	RI 5 PROVIDENCE PK	12/1/2013					20	State
093601	Broad Street RR	Pawtucket	RI 114 BROAD ST	1/20/2016	10	16	18	18		State
040601	Lebanon	Pawtucket	CENTRAL AV	6/20/2013	18	22	24	27		State
093701	Cole Street RR	Pawtucket	COLE ST	1/1/1901	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	City/Town
091601	Barton Street	Pawtucket	BARTON ST	1/25/2012	10	16	18	18		State
097801	Smith Street	Providence	US 44 SMITH ST	11/23/2015	13	17	18	18		State
051301	Tar Bridge	Providence	MANTON AV	4/8/2015	13	15	17	18		City/Town
071401	Concord Street	Providence	RI 126 SMTHFLD AV	10/6/2011	19	-	28	32		State
067401	Hamlin	Providence	TEMPLE AV	1/1/1901	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	State
077701	Pleasant Valley Park	Providence	DEAN ST	7/16/2012	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	State
079601	Hawkins Street	Providence	HAWKINS ST	2/12/2013	8	19	21	24		City/Town
092901	Orms Street RR	Providence	RI 7 ORMS ST	2/13/2013	14	21	24	24		City/Town
087401	Exchange Street	Providence	EXCHANGE ST	1/21/2016	12	13	13	13		City/Town
088301	West River Street	Providence	WEST RIVER ST	3/7/2014		23	21	21		City/Town

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

Page 3 of 5

Bridge No	Bridge Name	Municipalit	Route	Posting		POSTING			Owner	
				Date Change	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle	5 Axle	Straight Posting	
088501	CAUNOUNICUS	Providence	CLADRASTIS AVE	8/10/2010	8	13	13	14		Local Park/
088901	Memorial Boulevard	Providence	MEMORIAL BLVD	1/1/1901	15	15	15	15		Local Park/
089001	Veazie Street	Providence	VEAZIE ST	1/1/1900	16	21	21	21		City/Town
070101	Smith Street	Providence	US 44 SMITH ST	1/1/1900					26	State
005501	Second Carolina	Richmond	RI 112 CAROLINA	7/20/2015	18	19	19	19		State
054201	Kings Factory	Richmond	KINGS FACTORY RD	12/5/2012	12	14	25			State
005601	Third Carolina South	Richmond	RI 112 CAROLINA	7/20/2015	18	19	19	19		State
005401	First Carolina North	Richmond	RI 112 CAROLINA	7/20/2015	18	19	19	19		State
009301	North Scituate	Scituate	US 6A DNLSON PIKE	8/15/2011	15	18	21	25		State
079201	Capron Road	Smithfield	CAPRON RD	6/7/2011	5	10	16	20		City/Town
019701	Narragansett Pier R	South Kingstown	US 1 TOWER HILL RD	2/13/2013	17	-	-	-		State
056501	Silver Lake Ave	South Kingstown	SILVER LAKE AV	12/5/2012	16	20	20	20		City/Town
095001	Dugway Bridge Road	South Kingstown	DUGWAY BRIDGE RD	1/1/1900				26		City/Town
056401	Church Street	South Kingstown	CHURCH ST	1/1/1900					15	City/Town
049001	Pawtuxet River So. E	Warwick	RI 2 NB BLD HLL RD	10/14/2015				28		State
049101	Pawtuxet River So.	Warwick	RI 2 NB BLD HLL RD	10/14/2015				28		State
121601	Hudson Pond	West Greenwich	HUDSON POND ROAD	1/15/2014	14	20	20	20		City/Town
003401	Big River	West Greenwich	RI 3 NSNCK HILL RD	1/1/1900	17		24	27		State
019301	Cottrell	Westerly	RI 91 WEST BRAD RD	2/13/2013	8	11	11	12		State
002201	Pawcatuck	Westerly	US 1 BROAD STREET	7/24/2014	16	20	20	22		State

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

Page 4 of 5

1	Bridge No	Bridge Name	Municipalit	Route	Posting	<i>POSTING</i>			Owner		
					Date Change	2 Axle	3 Axle	4 Axle 5 Axle	Straight Posting		
	085001	Water Works	Westerly	RI 78 WEST BY-PASS	7/11/2013			30		State	
	068701	Harrison Ave RR	Woonsocket	HARRISON AV	1/1/1901				19	City/Town	

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

Page 5 of 5